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2023 Office Calendar
Please visit our website for scheduling updates.

Winter Closure 12/23/22-01/02/23 All Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, 1/16/23 All Day
Presidents’ Day Monday, 2/20/23 All Day
Spring Closure / Easter Friday, 4/07/23 All Day
Memorial Day Monday, 5/29/23 All Day
Juneteenth Monday, 6/19/23 All Day
Independence Day Monday, 7/4/23 All Day
Labor Day Monday, 9/4/23 All Day
Columbus Day Monday, 10/09/23 All Day
Veterans Day Friday, 11/10/23 All Day
Day Before Thanksgiving Wednesday, 11/22/23 All Day
Thanksgiving Thursday, 11/23/23 All Day
Day After Thanksgiving Friday, 11/24/23 All Day
Winter Closure 12/22/23-01/02/24 All Day

Community Fund reviews completed Joinder Applications in the order in which they are
received. Joinder Applications and deposits must be received by Community Fund at least 5
business days before the end of the month (excluding holidays) to guarantee review before
the month ends. Please do not submit partial Joinder Applications to try to meet our deadline;
incomplete Joinder Applications will be returned to the sender.

Deposit checks drawn on personal or business accounts can take 5-7 business days after our
receipt to clear. Please submit a bank check if the funds need to clear the sender’s account
before the last business day of the month.

Please contact our Trust Development Coordinators if you have any questions regarding
Joinder Applications or deposits.
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